Fred Bray Ranch Arena- Producer Fred Bray (Fulshear, TX) - 04/07/2018

#10 HC - 32 teams

. . Total ) Amount .

Placing Total Time Last Name First Name Points
Cattle Won

1 108.09 14 Forrest Robin $280.00 6
1 108.09 14 Sansone Wendy $280.00 6
2 114.74 14 Copenhaver  Stacey $168.00 5
2 114.74 14 Tinker Krystal $168.00 5
3 117.34 12 Acree Caitlin $112.00 4
3 117.34 12 Leach Renee $112.00 4
4 95.34 11 Bray Elizabeth $0.00 3
4 95.34 11 Tinker Krystal $0.00 3
5 99.21 11 Acree Caitlin $0.00 2
5 99.21 11 Bray Elizabeth $0.00 2
6 112 7 Copenhaver  Stacey $0.00 1
6 112 7 Forrest Robin $0.00 1
7 52.95 9 Harbers Zach $0.00 0.5
7 52.95 9 Harbers David $0.00 0.5
#6 HC - 40 teams

. . Total ) Amount .
Placing Total Time Last Name First Name Points

Cattle Won

1 109.52 13 Malone Savannah $333.00 7
1 109.52 13 Storey JoLee $333.00 7
2 112.19 13 Harbers Zach $200.00 6
2 112.19 13 Tinker Krystal $200.00 6
3 98.7 10 Gremillion Paul $133.00 5
3 98.7 10 Sansone Joe $133.00 5
4 97.67 9 Forrest Robin $0.00 4
4 97.67 9 Legg David $0.00 4
5 101.01 9 Copenhaver  Taylor $0.00 3
5 101.01 9 Sansone Joe $0.00 3
6 59.23 7 Copenhaver  Taylor $0.00 2
6 59.23 7 Copenhaver  Stacey $0.00 2
7 53.91 5 Gremillion Paul $0.00 1
7 53.91 5 Stricker Adolph $0.00 1
8 59.64 5 Acree Caitlin $0.00 0.5
8 59.64 5 Leach Renee $0.00 0.5

All Levels Handicap - 33 teams

. . Total ) Amount .
Placing Total Time Last Name First Name Points
Cattle Won
1 101 16 Davis Charles $317.00 6

1 101 16 McCown Gregory $317.00 6
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Masters # 10 HC - 35 teams
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Cattle
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Mixed #13 HC - 38 teams

Total
Cattle

Placing
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Total Time
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Montemayor

Sansone
Hickey
McCown
Sansone
Stricker
Hickey
Storey

Montemayor

Sparks
Davis
Storey

Last Name

Bretzke
Forrest

Montemayor

Sansone
Forrest
Sansone
Sansone
Sparks
Bray
Sansone
Copenhaver
Tinker
Sansone
Sansone
Travis
Wishard

Last Name

Forrest
Travis
Tinker
Travis
Bray
Stricker
Stricker
Tinker
Bray
Wishard
Malone

Dan
Joe
John
Gregory
Joe
Adolph
John
JoLee
Dan
Samuel
Charles
JoLee

First Name

Barbara
Robin
Dan

Joe
Robin
Joe

Joe
Samuel
Fred
Joe
Stacey
Grady
Wendy
Joe

Tim
Charlotte

First Name
Robin
Tim
Krystal
Tim
Elizabeth
Adolph
Adolph
Krystal
Fred
Charlotte
Savannah

$238.00
$238.00
$158.00
$158.00
$79.00
$79.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$306.00
$306.00
$184.00
$184.00
$123.00
$123.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$333.00
$333.00
$200.00
$200.00
$133.00
$133.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Rookie #11 Handicap (2 Cap) - 32 teams

Total
Cattle

Placing Total Time

112.83
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56.38
56.38
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56.63
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Sansone
Sansone
Sansone
Bretzke
Davis

Last Name

Roberson
Singleton
Legg
Sansone
Cope
Roberson
Sansone
Tinker
Bray
Gremillion
Cope
Legg

Bray
Copenhaver

Joe
Wendy
Joe
Barbara
Charles

First Name

Tommy
Joe
David
Joe

Rick
Tommy
Joe
Grady
Elizabeth
Paul
Rick
Tara
Thomas
Taylor

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$280.00
$280.00
$168.00
$168.00
$112.00
$112.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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